
                                                           

1 
 

  V1.0 
                                                                           

Headen High end hotel → Suwon World Cup Stadium 2B Gate 

Time 2024-06-03 2024-06-04 2024-06-05 2024-06-06 2024-06-07 2024-06-08 

7:00 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

7:15 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

7:30 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

7:45 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

8:00 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

8:15 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

8:30 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

8:45 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

9:00 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

9:15 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

9:30 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

9:45 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

10:00 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

10:15 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

10:30 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

10:45 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

11:00 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

11:15 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

11:30 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

11:45 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

12:00 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

13:00 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

13:15 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

13:30 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

13:45 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

14:00 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

14:15 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

14:30 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

Bus No.1 

Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

14:45 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

15:00 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

15:15 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

15:30 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

2024 Suwon Asia Cup STAGE 3 
Shuttle Bus Route 



                                                           

2 
 

15:45 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1 

K pop concert 

16:00 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 2 

16:15 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3 

16:30 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

Bus No.1 

Bus No.1 

16:45 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 2 

17:00 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3 

17:15 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1 

17:30 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

Finish 

Bus No. 2 

17:45 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3 

18:00 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1 

18:15 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

18:30 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1 Bus No.1 Bus No.1 

19:00 

Finish Finish Finish Finish 

20:00 

Finish about 
9pm 

20:30 

21:00 

 

Suwon World Cup Stadium 2B Gate → Headen High end hotel  

Time 2024-06-03 2024-06-04 2024-06-05 2024-06-06 2024-06-07 2024-06-08 

7:25 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

7:40 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

7:55 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

8:10 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

8:25 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

8:40 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

8:55 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

9:10 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

9:25 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

9:40 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

9:55 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

10:10 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

10:25 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

10:40 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

10:55 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

11:10 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 



                                                           

3 
 

11:25 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

11:40 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1   

11:55 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 2 

12:10 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 3 

12:25 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No.1 
 

13:25 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 2  

13:40 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 3  

13:55 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No.1  

14:10 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 2  

14:25 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 3  

14:40 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No.1  

14:55 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

Bus No.1 

Bus No. 2 Bus No. 2  

15:10 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 3  

15:25 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1 Bus No.1  

15:40 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 2  

15:55 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 

Bus No.1 

Bus No. 3 Bus No. 3  

16:10 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1 

K pop concert 

 

16:25 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 2  

16:40 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3  

16:55 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 

Bus No.1 

Bus No.1  

17:10 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 2  

17:25 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3  

17:40 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1  

17:55 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 

Finish 

Bus No. 2  

18:10 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3  

18:25 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No.1  

18:40 Bus No.1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No. 2  

18:55 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 3 Bus No.1 Bus No. 3  

19:00 

Finish Finish Finish Finish 

Bus No.1 and 
2 

 

20:00 

Finish 

 

20:30  

21:00  

 



                                                           

4 
 

Ibis Hotel → Suwon World Cup Stadium 2B Gate 

Time 2024-06-03 2024-06-04 2024-06-05 2024-06-06 2024-06-07 2024-06-08 

7:00 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

7:15 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

7:30 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

7:45 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

8:00 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

8:15 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

8:30 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

8:45 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

9:00 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

9:15 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

9:30 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

9:45 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

10:00 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

10:15 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

10:30 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

10:45 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

11:00 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

11:15 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

11:30 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

11:45 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

12:00 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

13:00 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

13:15 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

13:30 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

13:45 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

14:00 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

14:15 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

14:30 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

Bus No. 4 

Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

14:45 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

15:00 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

15:15 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

15:30 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

Bus No. 4 

Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

15:45 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 4 
K pop concert 

16:00 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 5 



                                                           

5 
 

16:15 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 

16:30 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

Bus No. 4 

Bus No. 4 

16:45 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 5 

17:00 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 

17:15 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 4 

17:30 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

Finish 

Bus No. 5 

17:45 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 

18:00 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 4 

18:15 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 5 

18:30 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 

19:00 

Finish Finish Finish Finish 

20:00 

Finish about 
9pm 

20:30 

21:00 

 
 

Suwon World Cup Stadium 2B Gate → Ibis Hotel  

Time 2024-06-03 2024-06-04 2024-06-05 2024-06-06 2024-06-07 2024-06-08 

7:25 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

7:40 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

7:55 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

8:10 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

8:25 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

8:40 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

8:55 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

9:10 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

9:25 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

9:40 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

9:55 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

10:10 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

10:25 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

10:40 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

10:55 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

11:10 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

11:25 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 



                                                           

6 
 

11:40 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

11:55 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

12:10 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

12:25 
Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

            

13:25 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

13:40 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

13:55 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

14:10 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

14:25 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

14:40 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

14:55 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

Bus No. 4 

Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

15:10 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

15:25 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

15:40 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

15:55 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

Bus No. 4 

Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 

16:10 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 4 

K pop 

16:25 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 5 

16:40 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 

16:55 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 

Bus No. 4 

Bus No. 4 

17:10 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 5 

17:25 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 

17:40 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 4 

17:55 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 

Finish 

Bus No. 5 

18:10 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 

18:25 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 4 

18:40 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 5 

18:55 Bus No. 5 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 4 Bus No. 6 

19:00 

Finish Finish Finish Finish 

20:00 

Finish 
20:30 

21:00 

 


